Weekend Seminar, UK Shihan Phil Burgess, 9th dan.
June 14 to 16th, 2024, Gé6teborg

Goteborgs Ki-Aikido Sallskap welcomes you all to
Shihan Phil Burgess’ weekend seminar !

Shihan  Philip Burgess (UK)
received his 1st Dan in 1970. He
was graded by Maruyama Sensei
for his Okuden and Tohei Sensei
for his 5th Dan Aikido. In 1986
and 1992, Sensei Burgess visited
and trained in Japan with Tohei
Sensei. He is the Chief instructor
in UK and received the rank of
Kudan from our dearly missed
Doshu Yoshigasaki in 2021.

Take the opportunity to come and
practice with one of the Ki-Aikido
9th dans with influences strongly
rooted all the way back to Tohei
Sensei. Burgess Sensei teaches a
clear and consise no-nonsense ki-
aikido accessable to all ages and
levels. Everybody is welcome.

Mat-fee: 850 SEK
Sleep in dojo: 100 SEK
/night
Early bird booking:
Mat-fee: 650 SEK

(book before 15th of may)

Incl. Lunch Sunday & one (1)
Sauna-beer Friday

Contact:
Michael Lebens
tel: +46 (0)737 640 655

*Friday:

18:30 ish sweep the mat

19:00-20:30 all (1h30min)

20:30 - snack, dojo-chill
sauna & relax

*Saturday:
9:00 ish...
09:30-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-12:15
12:15-14:00
14:00-15:15
15:15-15:30
15:30-17:15
17:15-18:15
17:15-19:15
19:30ish...

sweep the mat
all (1h)

short break

all (1h30min)

lunch Golfklubben

all (1h15min)
short break

all (1h45min)
instructors (1h)
sauna/dojo-chill

harbour promenad

dinner at:

Klippans Konstcafe

*Sunday:
10:00 ish...
10:15-11:30
11:30-12:15
12:15-13:30
13:30-13:45
14:00-15:15

sweep the mat
all (1h15min)
lunch in the dojo
all (1h15min)
short break

all (1h15min)

~15:30 goodbyes and
happy travels...

*minor changes in are

inevitable

Venue: Frolunda Judo Dojo, Klubbvagen 8 Vastra Frolunda, Géteborg.



https://maps.app.goo.gl/bz2cUS1FVz8qxf8M6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/LQFGc1dZHuPev2yE8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/vDDKkdRG7nrwySwz7
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